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Algemene Rangschikking

Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd
Kajak

Tijd
Fietsen

Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Borghs Bart 123 H16+ S GKV 0:17:05 0:23:39 0:12:42 0:53:261

Janssens Pepijn 1 H16+ V MoKKa 0:18:21 0:25:40 0:14:49 0:58:502

Van Herck Luc 5 H16+ V CMC 0:20:01 0:24:55 0:14:43 0:59:393

Vanhoof Eddy 4 H16+ V V.Mol 0:19:01 0:26:24 0:14:26 0:59:514

Goedhart Gert 122 H16+ V GETL 0:20:53 0:25:02 0:14:31 1:00:265

Van den Eeden Ken 121 H16+ S Crossfit Mol 0:18:58 0:26:01 0:15:45 1:00:446

Vanhoof Dennis 80 H16+ S Runners Mol 0:19:55 0:27:37 0:14:00 1:01:327

Van Pelt Joren 116 H16- J 0:21:01 0:25:31 0:15:08 1:01:408

van Baelen Johan 3 H16+ V 0:21:51 0:24:32 0:15:44 1:02:079

Van Herck Geert 13 H16+ S Stertrappers 0:21:26 0:25:48 0:15:08 1:02:2210

Proost Rob 6 H16+ S WKTB 0:19:25 0:26:42 0:16:28 1:02:3511

Verachten Marijn 60 H16+ S TriaMo 0:21:14 0:26:50 0:14:41 1:02:4512

Dijckmans Jan 7 H16+ S CMC 0:21:53 0:25:43 0:15:14 1:02:5013

Vansant Stef 14 H16+ S WKTB 0:18:51 0:25:47 0:18:29 1:03:0714

Keersmaekers Ruben 12 H16+ S CMC 0:22:03 0:24:43 0:16:28 1:03:1415

Haenen Maarten 115 H16+ S 0:21:30 0:26:19 0:15:26 1:03:1516

Roeymans Jonas 11 H16+ S MoKKa 0:21:29 0:26:27 0:15:24 1:03:2017

Slegers Stijn 124 H16+ S GKV 0:16:57 0:29:44 0:16:43 1:03:2418

Massagé Birgit 9 D16+ S LT 0:20:45 0:27:20 0:15:34 1:03:3919

van der Veken Sven 10 H16+ S M&C Bikers 0:21:59 0:25:34 0:16:33 1:04:0620

Bonnez Joren 106 H16+ S MoKKa 0:17:08 0:30:46 0:16:25 1:04:1921

Looije Sjaak 18 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:21:37 0:26:20 0:16:25 1:04:2222

Fondu Jelle 118 H16+ S 0:19:47 0:28:19 0:16:20 1:04:2623

De Keulenaer Frank 105 H16+ V KTT 0:19:23 0:28:15 0:18:11 1:05:4924

Eyckmans Philip 19 H16+ V TriaMo 0:20:32 0:28:42 0:16:47 1:06:0125

Adriaens Herman 17 H16+ V 0:20:37 0:26:23 0:19:07 1:06:0726

Verwimp Paul 90 H16+ V TriaMo 0:21:44 0:26:47 0:17:41 1:06:1227

Billet Jeroen 23 H16+ S 0:21:16 0:27:27 0:17:36 1:06:1928

Adriaens Lukas 112 H16+ S 0:20:56 0:28:22 0:17:06 1:06:2429

Vansweevelt Thomas 62 H16+ S M&C Bikers 0:22:18 0:27:02 0:17:07 1:06:2730

Poron Lenny 31 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:21:27 0:27:55 0:17:18 1:06:4031

Nicasi Jimmy 87 H16+ S 0:21:40 0:28:51 0:16:31 1:07:0232

Goris Rob 64 H16+ S M&C Bikers 0:23:08 0:27:19 0:16:56 1:07:2333

Luyten Gino 20 H16+ S BSK 0:20:39 0:28:40 0:18:41 1:08:0034

Willems Luc 50 H16+ V TriaMo 0:21:20 0:27:56 0:18:57 1:08:1335

De Keulenaer Tina 120 D16+ S AMT 0:20:20 0:31:14 0:16:46 1:08:2036

Van Pelt Pieter 33 H16+ S WKTB 0:20:48 0:27:10 0:20:26 1:08:2437

Billet Dre 102 H16+ V 0:27:37 0:26:16 0:14:33 1:08:2638

Bruyninckx Pat 16 H16+ V TriaMo 0:21:18 0:28:14 0:19:01 1:08:3339

Van Beek Eric 8 H16+ V 0:22:11 0:27:13 0:19:28 1:08:5240

Devroye Dirk 104 H16+ S Fiets en Fun 0:25:13 0:27:22 0:16:18 1:08:5341

Looije Michiel 21 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:22:58 0:27:35 0:18:28 1:09:0142

Molse Kano en Kajakclub vzw
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Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd
Kajak

Tijd
Fietsen

Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Vanhoof Jens 24 H16+ S Mol-Tennis 0:20:14 0:30:41 0:18:22 1:09:1743

De Keulenaer Wim 2 H16+ V WET 0:18:15 0:35:56 0:15:11 1:09:2244

van de Sar Max 72 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:23:32 0:28:58 0:17:06 1:09:3645

Melis Lowie 82 H16+ S Runners Mol 0:21:46 0:30:48 0:17:04 1:09:3846

Van Hecken Pieter 25 H16+ S 0:22:56 0:28:32 0:18:15 1:09:4347

Geuens Corneel 67 H16- J 0:23:31 0:27:37 0:18:37 1:09:4548

Looije Reinder 68 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:21:23 0:29:16 0:19:12 1:09:5149

Divens Marc 22 H16+ V B&B Security 0:23:16 0:29:15 0:17:23 1:09:5450

Holsbeek Rob 101 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:22:28 0:30:00 0:17:44 1:10:1251

Van Baelen Jo 58 H16+ S RST Millegem 0:24:04 0:28:37 0:17:44 1:10:2552

De Sutter Jeffrey 103 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:23:27 0:29:50 0:17:16 1:10:3353

Van Baelen Koen 61 H16+ S 0:24:50 0:28:29 0:17:33 1:10:5254

Mostmans Gert 88 H16+ S 0:24:01 0:27:58 0:18:59 1:10:5855

Boghe Jurgen 39 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:27:22 0:27:03 0:16:54 1:11:1956

van Dalen Woutger 75 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:24:46 0:29:44 0:16:53 1:11:2357

Moor Peter 71 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:26:46 0:29:44 0:14:57 1:11:2758

Aerts Katrien 53 D16+ V 0:21:50 0:32:38 0:17:06 1:11:3459

Vansweevelt Tim 74 H16+ S M&C Bikers 0:23:05 0:31:22 0:17:15 1:11:4260

Proost Ben 76 H16+ S M&C Bikers 0:26:06 0:26:30 0:19:14 1:11:5061

Wuyckens Wannes 117 H16+ S 0:20:41 0:31:22 0:20:02 1:12:0562

Looije Marien 27 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:23:57 0:30:29 0:17:42 1:12:0863

Willems Leen 84 D16+ S Runners Mol 0:22:42 0:31:08 0:18:23 1:12:1364

Thiry Kris 35 H16+ S 0:24:24 0:30:30 0:18:23 1:13:1765

Bourgeois Claude 40 H16+ V 0:23:02 0:30:07 0:20:15 1:13:2466

Looije Karel 26 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:21:25 0:30:00 0:22:01 1:13:2667

Swinnen Joris 86 H16+ S Crossfit mol 0:25:21 0:29:20 0:19:15 1:13:5668

Van Dessel Michiel 94 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:23:18 0:31:44 0:19:04 1:14:0669

Cordemans Tim 100 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:22:30 0:31:54 0:21:05 1:15:2970

Verherstraeten Wouter 28 H16+ S MoKKa 0:22:41 0:32:27 0:20:29 1:15:3771

Looije Wouter 30 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:23:55 0:30:34 0:21:10 1:15:3972

Tommet Ive 119 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:23:29 0:34:39 0:17:47 1:15:5573

Eneman Michael 32 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:24:16 0:33:42 0:18:07 1:16:0574

Aertgeerts Vincent 92 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:22:06 0:32:17 0:21:49 1:16:1275

Smout Jelle 107 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:25:26 0:31:29 0:19:21 1:16:1676

Verhoeve Klaas 85 H16+ S 0:22:25 0:36:15 0:17:58 1:16:3877

Cools Ben 59 H16+ S RST Millegem 0:25:57 0:30:46 0:20:00 1:16:4378

Gijs Michiel 89 H16+ S 0:21:04 0:39:51 0:15:54 1:16:4979

Vanhoof Lynn 42 D16+ S Mol-Tennis 0:23:10 0:32:28 0:21:14 1:16:5280

Bevernage Koen 56 H16+ S 0:27:25 0:29:50 0:19:38 1:16:5381

Ceelen Wim 55 H16+ V Sjoepap Bierbeek 0:26:01 0:29:55 0:21:13 1:17:0982

Divens Brecht 38 H16+ S 0:25:30 0:31:22 0:20:18 1:17:1083

Van Bommel Frank 51 H16+ V 0:24:45 0:32:18 0:20:13 1:17:1684

Bourgeois Ruben 45 H16- J 0:26:25 0:32:07 0:19:19 1:17:5185

Jorgens Ben 46 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:24:23 0:31:27 0:22:02 1:17:5286

Molse Kano en Kajakclub vzw
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Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd
Kajak

Tijd
Fietsen

Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Spaans Gerard 43 H16+ V SPALOO PLANT 0:24:12 0:31:40 0:22:02 1:17:5487

Geysen Nele 125 H16+ S MoKKa 0:21:56 0:35:39 0:20:41 1:18:1688

Van Hecken Michiel 79 H16+ S 0:26:57 0:31:22 0:20:00 1:18:1989

Looije Senno 37 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:24:32 0:31:17 0:22:38 1:18:2790

Bruyninckx Myriam 34 D16+ V KKK 0:27:00 0:32:45 0:18:44 1:18:2991

Willems Tom 83 H16+ S Runners Mol 0:22:39 0:32:30 0:23:44 1:18:5392

Jansens Hilde 114 D16+ V Molski 0:27:14 0:32:43 0:19:30 1:19:2793

Van Loy Stijn 109 H16+ S 0:26:00 0:32:41 0:21:45 1:20:2694

Wuyckens Jef 36 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:19:19 0:36:57 0:24:30 1:20:4695

Hordijk Hester 73 D16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:26:14 0:34:56 0:19:40 1:20:5096

Verlinden Luc 54 H16+ V 0:25:48 0:33:20 0:22:27 1:21:3597

Game Robert 108 H16+ S M&C Bikers 0:31:55 0:28:09 0:22:14 1:22:1898

Vanhoof Yanna 44 D16- J V.Mol 0:26:04 0:33:51 0:22:50 1:22:4599

Termeer Maarten 57 H16+ S 0:26:52 0:33:11 0:22:46 1:22:49100

Crabbé Inias 93 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:24:56 0:34:51 0:23:26 1:23:13101

van Wingerden Martin 47 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:25:07 0:33:51 0:24:43 1:23:41102

Raveel Geert 52 H16+ V 0:26:02 0:33:48 0:24:16 1:24:06103

De Groef Dries 91 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:29:25 0:33:07 0:22:18 1:24:50104

Van Grambergen Joost 98 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:25:28 0:36:25 0:22:58 1:24:51105

Matthys Xavier 113 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:28:05 0:32:52 0:24:45 1:25:42106

Coosemans Michiel 81 H16+ S Runners Mol 0:26:20 0:35:06 0:24:17 1:25:43107

Smolders Kevin 78 H16+ S 0:31:33 0:33:24 0:23:12 1:28:09108

Zuijderveld Bart 49 H16+ V SPALOO PLANT 0:28:35 0:37:35 0:25:03 1:31:13109

van der Hoeven Lizette 70 D16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:27:27 0:37:49 0:27:56 1:33:12110

Rummens Marine 99 D16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:29:04 0:32:50 0:33:28 1:35:22111

van Heyningen John 48 H16+ V SPALOO PLANT 0:24:11 0:43:29 0:29:58 1:37:38112

Looije Yvonne 69 D16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:28:15 0:41:07 0:42:38 1:52:00113

Wandelseck Bert 96 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:33:31 0:41:04 0:38:20 1:52:55114

Molse Kano en Kajakclub vzw
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Heren -16 jaar

Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd
Kajak

Tijd
Fietsen

Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Geuens Corneel 67 H16- J 0:23:31 0:27:37 0:18:37 1:09:451

Bourgeois Ruben 45 H16- J 0:26:25 0:32:07 0:19:19 1:17:512

Molse Kano en Kajakclub vzw
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Senioren Heren

Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd
Kajak

Tijd
Fietsen

Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Borghs Bart 123 H16+ S GKV 0:17:05 0:23:39 0:12:42 0:53:261

Van den Eeden Ken 121 H16+ S Crossfit Mol 0:18:58 0:26:01 0:15:45 1:00:442

Vanhoof Dennis 80 H16+ S Runners Mol 0:19:55 0:27:37 0:14:00 1:01:323

Van Pelt Joren 116 H16+ S 0:21:01 0:25:31 0:15:08 1:01:404

Van Herck Geert 13 H16+ S Stertrappers 0:21:26 0:25:48 0:15:08 1:02:225

Proost Rob 6 H16+ S WKTB 0:19:25 0:26:42 0:16:28 1:02:356

Verachten Marijn 60 H16+ S TriaMo 0:21:14 0:26:50 0:14:41 1:02:457

Dijckmans Jan 7 H16+ S CMC 0:21:53 0:25:43 0:15:14 1:02:508

Vansant Stef 14 H16+ S WKTB 0:18:51 0:25:47 0:18:29 1:03:079

Keersmaekers Ruben 12 H16+ S CMC 0:22:03 0:24:43 0:16:28 1:03:1410

Haenen Maarten 115 H16+ S 0:21:30 0:26:19 0:15:26 1:03:1511

Roeymans Jonas 11 H16+ S MoKKa 0:21:29 0:26:27 0:15:24 1:03:2012

Slegers Stijn 124 H16+ S GKV 0:16:57 0:29:44 0:16:43 1:03:2413

van der Veken Sven 10 H16+ S M&C Bikers 0:21:59 0:25:34 0:16:33 1:04:0614

Bonnez Joren 106 H16+ S MoKKa 0:17:08 0:30:46 0:16:25 1:04:1915

Looije Sjaak 18 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:21:37 0:26:20 0:16:25 1:04:2216

Fondu Jelle 118 H16+ S 0:19:47 0:28:19 0:16:20 1:04:2617

Billet Jeroen 23 H16+ S 0:21:16 0:27:27 0:17:36 1:06:1918

Adriaens Lukas 112 H16+ S 0:20:56 0:28:22 0:17:06 1:06:2419

Vansweevelt Thomas 62 H16+ S M&C Bikers 0:22:18 0:27:02 0:17:07 1:06:2720

Poron Lenny 31 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:21:27 0:27:55 0:17:18 1:06:4021

Nicasi Jimmy 87 H16+ S 0:21:40 0:28:51 0:16:31 1:07:0222

Goris Rob 64 H16+ S M&C Bikers 0:23:08 0:27:19 0:16:56 1:07:2323

Luyten Gino 20 H16+ S BSK 0:20:39 0:28:40 0:18:41 1:08:0024

Van Pelt Pieter 33 H16+ S WKTB 0:20:48 0:27:10 0:20:26 1:08:2425

Devroye Dirk 104 H16+ S Fiets en Fun 0:25:13 0:27:22 0:16:18 1:08:5326

Looije Michiel 21 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:22:58 0:27:35 0:18:28 1:09:0127

Vanhoof Jens 24 H16+ S Mol-Tennis 0:20:14 0:30:41 0:18:22 1:09:1728

van de Sar Max 72 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:23:32 0:28:58 0:17:06 1:09:3629

Melis Lowie 82 H16+ S Runners Mol 0:21:46 0:30:48 0:17:04 1:09:3830

Van Hecken Pieter 25 H16+ S 0:22:56 0:28:32 0:18:15 1:09:4331

Looije Reinder 68 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:21:23 0:29:16 0:19:12 1:09:5132

Holsbeek Rob 101 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:22:28 0:30:00 0:17:44 1:10:1233

Van Baelen Jo 58 H16+ S RST Millegem 0:24:04 0:28:37 0:17:44 1:10:2534

De Sutter Jeffrey 103 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:23:27 0:29:50 0:17:16 1:10:3335

Van Baelen Koen 61 H16+ S 0:24:50 0:28:29 0:17:33 1:10:5236

Mostmans Gert 88 H16+ S 0:24:01 0:27:58 0:18:59 1:10:5837

Boghe Jurgen 39 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:27:22 0:27:03 0:16:54 1:11:1938

van Dalen Woutger 75 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:24:46 0:29:44 0:16:53 1:11:2339

Moor Peter 71 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:26:46 0:29:44 0:14:57 1:11:2740

Vansweevelt Tim 74 H16+ S M&C Bikers 0:23:05 0:31:22 0:17:15 1:11:4241

Proost Ben 76 H16+ S M&C Bikers 0:26:06 0:26:30 0:19:14 1:11:5042

Molse Kano en Kajakclub vzw
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Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd
Kajak

Tijd
Fietsen

Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Wuyckens Wannes 117 H16+ S 0:20:41 0:31:22 0:20:02 1:12:0543

Looije Marien 27 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:23:57 0:30:29 0:17:42 1:12:0844

Thiry Kris 35 H16+ S 0:24:24 0:30:30 0:18:23 1:13:1745

Looije Karel 26 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:21:25 0:30:00 0:22:01 1:13:2646

Swinnen Joris 86 H16+ S Crossfit mol 0:25:21 0:29:20 0:19:15 1:13:5647

Van Dessel Michiel 94 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:23:18 0:31:44 0:19:04 1:14:0648

Cordemans Tim 100 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:22:30 0:31:54 0:21:05 1:15:2949

Verherstraeten Wouter 28 H16+ S MoKKa 0:22:41 0:32:27 0:20:29 1:15:3750

Looije Wouter 30 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:23:55 0:30:34 0:21:10 1:15:3951

Tommet Ive 119 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:23:29 0:34:39 0:17:47 1:15:5552

Eneman Michael 32 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:24:16 0:33:42 0:18:07 1:16:0553

Aertgeerts Vincent 92 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:22:06 0:32:17 0:21:49 1:16:1254

Smout Jelle 107 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:25:26 0:31:29 0:19:21 1:16:1655

Verhoeve Klaas 85 H16+ S 0:22:25 0:36:15 0:17:58 1:16:3856

Cools Ben 59 H16+ S RST Millegem 0:25:57 0:30:46 0:20:00 1:16:4357

Gijs Michiel 89 H16+ S 0:21:04 0:39:51 0:15:54 1:16:4958

Bevernage Koen 56 H16+ S 0:27:25 0:29:50 0:19:38 1:16:5359

Divens Brecht 38 H16+ S 0:25:30 0:31:22 0:20:18 1:17:1060

Jorgens Ben 46 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:24:23 0:31:27 0:22:02 1:17:5261

Geysen Nele 125 H16+ S MoKKa 0:21:56 0:35:39 0:20:41 1:18:1662

Van Hecken Michiel 79 H16+ S 0:26:57 0:31:22 0:20:00 1:18:1963

Looije Senno 37 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:24:32 0:31:17 0:22:38 1:18:2764

Willems Tom 83 H16+ S Runners Mol 0:22:39 0:32:30 0:23:44 1:18:5365

Van Loy Stijn 109 H16+ S 0:26:00 0:32:41 0:21:45 1:20:2666

Wuyckens Jef 36 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:19:19 0:36:57 0:24:30 1:20:4667

Game Robert 108 H16+ S M&C Bikers 0:31:55 0:28:09 0:22:14 1:22:1868

Termeer Maarten 57 H16+ S 0:26:52 0:33:11 0:22:46 1:22:4969

Crabbé Inias 93 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:24:56 0:34:51 0:23:26 1:23:1370

van Wingerden Martin 47 H16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:25:07 0:33:51 0:24:43 1:23:4171

De Groef Dries 91 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:29:25 0:33:07 0:22:18 1:24:5072

Van Grambergen Joost 98 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:25:28 0:36:25 0:22:58 1:24:5173

Matthys Xavier 113 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:28:05 0:32:52 0:24:45 1:25:4274

Coosemans Michiel 81 H16+ S Runners Mol 0:26:20 0:35:06 0:24:17 1:25:4375

Smolders Kevin 78 H16+ S 0:31:33 0:33:24 0:23:12 1:28:0976

Wandelseck Bert 96 H16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:33:31 0:41:04 0:38:20 1:52:5577

Molse Kano en Kajakclub vzw
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Veteranen Heren

Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd
Kajak

Tijd
Fietsen

Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Janssens Pepijn 1 H16+ V MoKKa 0:18:21 0:25:40 0:14:49 0:58:501

Van Herck Luc 5 H16+ V CMC 0:20:01 0:24:55 0:14:43 0:59:392

Vanhoof Eddy 4 H16+ V V.Mol 0:19:01 0:26:24 0:14:26 0:59:513

Goedhart Gert 122 H16+ V GETL 0:20:53 0:25:02 0:14:31 1:00:264

van Baelen Johan 3 H16+ V 0:21:51 0:24:32 0:15:44 1:02:075

De Keulenaer Frank 105 H16+ V KTT 0:19:23 0:28:15 0:18:11 1:05:496

Eyckmans Philip 19 H16+ V TriaMo 0:20:32 0:28:42 0:16:47 1:06:017

Adriaens Herman 17 H16+ V 0:20:37 0:26:23 0:19:07 1:06:078

Verwimp Paul 90 H16+ V TriaMo 0:21:44 0:26:47 0:17:41 1:06:129

Willems Luc 50 H16+ V TriaMo 0:21:20 0:27:56 0:18:57 1:08:1310

Billet Dre 102 H16+ V 0:27:37 0:26:16 0:14:33 1:08:2611

Bruyninckx Pat 16 H16+ V TriaMo 0:21:18 0:28:14 0:19:01 1:08:3312

Van Beek Eric 8 H16+ V 0:22:11 0:27:13 0:19:28 1:08:5213

De Keulenaer Wim 2 H16+ V WET 0:18:15 0:35:56 0:15:11 1:09:2214

Divens Marc 22 H16+ V B&B Security 0:23:16 0:29:15 0:17:23 1:09:5415

Bourgeois Claude 40 H16+ V 0:23:02 0:30:07 0:20:15 1:13:2416

Ceelen Wim 55 H16+ V Sjoepap Bierbeek 0:26:01 0:29:55 0:21:13 1:17:0917

Van Bommel Frank 51 H16+ V 0:24:45 0:32:18 0:20:13 1:17:1618

Spaans Gerard 43 H16+ V SPALOO PLANT 0:24:12 0:31:40 0:22:02 1:17:5419

Verlinden Luc 54 H16+ V 0:25:48 0:33:20 0:22:27 1:21:3520

Raveel Geert 52 H16+ V 0:26:02 0:33:48 0:24:16 1:24:0621

Zuijderveld Bart 49 H16+ V SPALOO PLANT 0:28:35 0:37:35 0:25:03 1:31:1322

van Heyningen John 48 H16+ V SPALOO PLANT 0:24:11 0:43:29 0:29:58 1:37:3823

Molse Kano en Kajakclub vzw
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Dames -16 jaar

Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd
Kajak

Tijd
Fietsen

Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Vanhoof Yanna 44 D16- J V.Mol 0:26:04 0:33:51 0:22:50 1:22:451

Molse Kano en Kajakclub vzw
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Senioren Dames

Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd
Kajak

Tijd
Fietsen

Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Massagé Birgit 9 D16+ S LT 0:20:45 0:27:20 0:15:34 1:03:391

De Keulenaer Tina 120 D16+ S AMT 0:20:20 0:31:14 0:16:46 1:08:202

Willems Leen 84 D16+ S Runners Mol 0:22:42 0:31:08 0:18:23 1:12:133

Vanhoof Lynn 42 D16+ S Mol-Tennis 0:23:10 0:32:28 0:21:14 1:16:524

Hordijk Hester 73 D16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:26:14 0:34:56 0:19:40 1:20:505

van der Hoeven Lizette 70 D16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:27:27 0:37:49 0:27:56 1:33:126

Rummens Marine 99 D16+ S Alegria / Jelle Smout 0:29:04 0:32:50 0:33:28 1:35:227

Looije Yvonne 69 D16+ S SPALOO PLANT 0:28:15 0:41:07 0:42:38 1:52:008
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Veteranen Dames

Pl. Naam RgNr Cat. Club Tijd
Kajak

Tijd
Fietsen

Tijd
Lopen

TotaaltijdS

Aerts Katrien 53 D16+ V 0:21:50 0:32:38 0:17:06 1:11:341

Bruyninckx Myriam 34 D16+ V KKK 0:27:00 0:32:45 0:18:44 1:18:292

Jansens Hilde 114 D16+ V Molski 0:27:14 0:32:43 0:19:30 1:19:273
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